
Mayfield Band Booster Contact Information 
f

Band Director and Auxiliaries 

Position Name Phone Number Email Address

High School Director Nathan Oshaben 440-995-6858 noshaben@mayfieldschools.org

Assistant HS/MS Director Brian Fancher 440-995-6858 bfancher@mayfieldschools.org

Assistant HS/MS Director Mary Alice Bright 216-212-9116 mbright@mayfieldschools.org

Assistant HS Director Trevor McGrath 440-995-6899 tmcgrath@mayfieldschools.org

Auxiliary Director Danielle Ricchino 440-995-6823 dricchino@gmail.com

Assistant HS Director Marc Zander 440-320-4691 marczander4@gmail.com

Middle School Director Michael Palermo 440-995-7858 mpalermo@mayfieldschools.org

Band Booster Executive Board

Position Name Phone Number Email Address

President Jolene Greve 440-646-9692 Jolene986@gmail.com

1st Vice President of Concessions Vince and Tracey 
Ruggieri

Tracey 216-633-6800 
Vince 216-272-5095

vtruggieri@roadrunner.com

Treasurer Teresa Gagliardo 440-446-1463 Teresalg677@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Sandy Powers 440-382-0855 ardnaseel@hotmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Laura Whiteman 440-554-6688 mhsbandcorrespondence@gmail.com

Band Booster Committee Chairs 

Accessories Sunny Tizzano 440-461-1297 Tizzano.sunny@yahoo.com

Accessories Lisa Scacco 440-749-1527 Jlscacco2@gmail.com

Auxiliary Liason Patty Kraven 440-289-2859 kraven03@hotmail.com

Auxiliary Liason Roseanne McJessy 440-465-9248 trhsmcjessy@sbcglobal.net

Fundraising Thuzar Ho 440-622-2009 thuzarwinho94@gmail.com

Hospitality Dan Greve 216-798-3326 Mr986@yahoo.com

Membership Mary Andreano 440-376-3301 andreanofamily@hotmail.com

Membership Buttons Thuzar Ho 440-622-2009 thuzarwinho94@gmail.com

Spiritwear Patty Kraven 440-289-2859 kraven03@hotmail.com

Spiritwear Roseanne McJessy 440-465-9248 trhsmcjessy@sbcglobal.net

Uniforms Connie Davis 440-461-1837 cdavisoh@sbcglobal.net
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